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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2BB-MEL1424 Amendment Application
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 5, 2024 at 10:23 AM
To: "Haque, Aminul" <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC)" <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>, "Pinto,Melissa (ECCC)" <melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>, "Walker,Eva
(elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)" <eva.walker@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation by March 13, 2024 whether or not the attached response addresses
parties comments.

Regards,

Richard
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